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15 DECEMBER 2025 – THE CHRISTMAS ART SALE 

PRICES REALISED 
 

Below are listed the prices realised at this auction. Lots for which no prices are given are unsold and may 
be available for sale – a separate list of these is available on request. Prices exclude Buyers’ Premium and 
VAT. Errors and omissions excepted. PSRA Licence 001759. 
 

1 €200 
2 €200 
3 €260 
4 €250 
5 €240 
7 €190 
8 €520 
9 €400 
10 €300 
11 €560 
12 €350 
13 €250 
14 €320 
15 €240 
16 €300 
17 €680 
20 €450 
21 €600 
22 €300 
24 €1,000 
25 €1,100 
26 €2,400 
28 €600 
29 €800 
30 €380 
31 €300 
32 €300 
33 €1,050 
34 €1,800 
36 €480 
37 €660 
38 €500 
39 €540 
40 €300 
41 €750 
42 €560 
44 €850 
45 €600 
46 €400 
47 €400 
50 €290 
51 €3,600 

52 €1,000 
53 €700 
56 €800 
59 €500 
61 €660 
62 €520 
63 €640 
64 €700 
65 €640 
66 €460 
67 €450 
68 €560 
69 €600 
70 €270 
71 €620 
73 €180 
74 €210 
76 €210 
77 €380 
81 €380 
82 €480 
83 €800 
84 €190 
85 €420 
86 €680 
87 €70 
89 €150 
90 €1,800 
91 €560 
92 €320 
93 €230 
94 €320 
97 €210 
98 €120 
99 €170 
100 €600 
101 €290 
102 €620 
103 €200 
104 €380 
107 €680 
109 €160 

110 €750 
111 €400 
112 €110 
113 €110 
114 €180 
118 €540 
119 €320 
120 €200 
121 €950 
122 €600 
125 €300 
126 €210 
127 €320 
129 €420 
130 €300 
131 €280 
132 €800 
133 €850 
134 €190 
135 €190 
136 €190 
139 €580 
140 €440 
141 €360 
142 €400 
144 €250 
145 €750 
146 €620 
147 €800 
148 €400 
149 €700 
153 €110 
154 €540 
156 €460 
158 €190 
160 €600 
161 €150 
162 €250 
163 €480 
164 €1,250 
167 €520 
170 €280 

172 €270 
173 €3,400 
174 €300 
175 €1,000 
176 €950 
178 €900 
183 €680 
184 €660 
185 €300 
188 €140 
190 €900 
191 €620 
194 €110 
195 €70 
196 €100 
199 €270 
200 €230 
201 €240 
202 €250 
203 €250 
204 €140 
208 €90 
210 €700 
215 €1,100 
220 €700 
224 €1,900 
225 €850 
226 €380 
229 €210 
230 €300 
231 €850 
234 €480 
235 €480 
236 €290 
237 €140 
238 €380 
239 €290 
240 €250 
241 €90 
242 €200 
243 €80 
244 €190 

245 €400 
246 €210 
248 €50 
249 €560 
251 €70 
253 €85 
255 €150 
261 €150 
262 €150 
264 €150 
266 €100 
267 €220 
269 €95 
270 €95 
271 €580 
272 €540 
273 €95 
274 €120 
275 €80 
276 €110 
277 €70 
278 €230 


